

**T A 33 of 13**  
**R- 208 of 14**

**Order No 67 dated 18.06.24**

This day is fixed for filing stay order/any information slip from the Hon'ble Court.

Both the parties file haziras. Received a copy of order from Hon'ble High Court in reference CO no 2964 of 2017. It appears that the revisional application is dismissed for default. Appellant files a petition praying for time for file necessary order from the Hon'ble High.

Fix 27.08.2024 for filing stay order/any information slip from the Hon'ble Court.

2<sup>nd</sup> Addl Dist Judge  
Sealdah