

Title appeal 33 of 13
R. 208 of 14

Order No 71 dated 06.01.25

Today is fixed for awaiting order from the Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta.
Both the parties file their respective haziras.
Ld. Advocate for the Appellant files a petition along with a copy of the order
of the Hon'ble High Court Calcutta.
Fix 18-03-2025 for awaiting order from the Hon'ble High Court Calcutta.

D/C.

Sd/- A. Chatterjee.
2nd Addl. District Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.

Sd/- A. Chatterjee.
2nd Addl. District Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.