

**Title appeal 33 of 13**  
**R. 208 of 14**

**Order No 73 dated 17.06.25**

Today is fixed for awaiting order from the Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta.  
Parties file hazira .  
Fix 25-09-2025 for awaiting order from the Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta.

D/C.

Sd/- M.K. Mandal.  
2<sup>nd</sup> Addl. District Judge,  
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.

Sd/- M.K. Mandal.  
2<sup>nd</sup> Addl. District Judge,  
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas . I/C.