

Title appeal 33 of 13
C.I.S. Registration No. 208 of 14
CNR NO - WBSP07-000448-2013

Order No 74 dated 25.09.25

Respondent no. 1 and 2 and appellant file hazira through their Ld. Advocates.
Today is fixed for Awaiting order from the Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta.
No such order has yet been received from the Hon'ble High court or filed by the parties.
Parties are directed to file the appropriate order of the Hon'ble High Court, Clcutta.
Fix 05-03-2026 for awaiting order from the Hon'ble High Court Calcutta.

Sd/- I.M.Mitra.
2nd Addl. District Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.

Sd/- I.M.Mitra.
2nd Addl. District Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas .
JO CODE : WB 00656